
TP9 DA PART LIST

BACKSTRAP (LG)

BACKSTRAP PIN

MAGAZINE CATCH

MAGAZINE CATCH SPRING

LOCKING BLOCK

LOCKING LEVER

LOCKING LEVER SPRING

TAKE DOWN CATCH

TAKE DOWN CATCH PIECE

TAKE DOWN CATCH PIN

LOCKING LEVER PIN

TRIGGER PIN

SLIDE STOP LEVER

SLIDE STOP LEVER SPRING

EJECTOR

SEAR

 PATP021

 PATP022

 PATP023

 PATP024

 PATP025

 PATP026

 PATP027A

 PATP028A

 PATP029

 PATP031A

 PATP032

 PATP033

 PATP034

 PATP035

 PATP036

 PATP037

 PATP038

 PATP039

 PATP040

 PATP044

 PATP045Q

 PATP046C

 PATP049H

 PATP050A

 PATP051

 PATP052

 PATP053

 PATP054

 PATP055

 PATP056

 PATP057A

 PATP002C

 PATP003A

 PATP004

 PATP005

 PATP006

 PATP007

 PATP008

 PATP009

 PATP010

 PATP011

 PATP012A

 PATP013A

 PATP017

 PATP018

 PATP019

 PATP020

SEAR SPRING

SEAR PIN

SEAR LEVER

SEAR LEVER SPRING

SEAR LEVER PIN

EJECTOR PIN

TRIGGER BAR

TRIGGER SPRING

TRIGGER BAR PIN

FIRNG PIN BLOCK SPRING

FIRING PIN BLOCK

EXTRACTOR PIN SPRING

ECTRACTOR PIN

EXTRACTOR SPRING

EXTRACTOR

FIRING PIN COLLET

FIRING PIN RETURN SPRING

FIRING PIN

FIRING PIN SPRING

FIRING PIN RETAINER

SLIDE RETAINING PLATE

WARREN REAR SIGHT

REAR SIGHT SET SCREW

40 cal.BARREL

RECOIL SPRING GUIDE

RECOIL SPRING GUIDE STOP

RECOIL SPRING

MAGAZINE BODY

MAGAZINE FOLLOWER

MAGAZINE SPRING

MAGAZINE FLOORPLATE LOCK

FLOORPLATE

BACKSTRAP (SM) PATP002B

 PATP047H FRONT SIGHT

 PATP042
DECOCKER SPRING

TRIGGER PATP014C

TRIGGER SAFETY LEVER PATP015C

 PATP016A

 PATP015D

TRIGGER SAFETY LEVER SPRING

TRIGGER SAFETY LEVER PIN

 PATP030E SLIDE

 PATP043A
DECOCKER LEVER

49G - 49H

1

2B - 2C

3A

4

6

12A

7

9

10

11

13A

18

19

20

22

23

25

26

27A

29

32

36

37

39

41

44

5

5
0
A

5
1

57A

8

24

28A

31A

33

34

35

38

40

52-52A

21

54

55

56

53-53B

17

46A

TP9 DA

42

45Q

15C

16A

15D

43A

47H

14C

30E - 30F

 PATP030F 40cal. SLIDE

 PATP049G BARREL

 PATP052A 40cal. RECOIL SPRING

 PATP053B 40cal. MAGAZINE BODY

 PATP041


